Performance Attribution : April 2021

Property Thai Bond

Thai Stock

Foreign Stock

Alternative

Total

TMBABF

K-FIXED

Benchmark

PRINCIPAL iPROPEN-A

KT-PIF-A
Benchmark
1AMSET50-RA
ASP-SME
Benchmark
PRINCIPAL GOPP-A
K-CHANGE-A(A)
TMBAGLF
KT-Ashares-A
LHINNO-A
Benchmark
TMBGOLDS
Benchmark
Portfolio

Benchmark

-10.00%

0.00%
| 0.30%
0.00%
B ss%
| 0.24%
2.47% [
1.51% [

3.74%

I 0.22%
9.79%

10.20%

3.93%

6.78%

4.76%

6.48%

4.75%

4.95%

3.59%

. 1.24%

-5.00% 0.00% 5.00% 10.00%

Tactical Allocation

N/A

Overperformed Overweight
(18.0% / 15.0%)

Overperformed

Overperformed Neutral
(24.7% [ 25.0%)

Underperformed

Overperformed Underweight
(16.4% / 30.0%)

Overperformed

Overperformed

Underperformed overweight

Overperformed (36.0% / 20.0%)

Underperformed

In-Line with BM Underweight
(4.9% / 10.0%)

Overperformed

15.00%



A3un15UTunesnansn

1. auiliiRuasulval 8am 5,000 um (0.9% VBIWBIN)

Y

UnlUaa K-FIXED an 5,000 U #518N155UR 5 WA, 64

2. wWAguNeawUaIN 1AMSET50-RA 1Tu TSF-A Tianan

" Fuwdeu K-FIXED U TSF-A 8aa 40,500 UM ¥15180159Ufl 5 W.A. 64
Rutaaulu TSF-A Yuil 7 w.a. 64

" Fuwdeu 1AMSET50-RA Ju K-FIXED 115101594l 7 w.a. 64
Runawuly K-FIXED Jui 12 w.a. 64



